
S.No. Books Name Subject Part Publisher
1 English(Set of Books) English 1 IRPL
2 Cursive Writing English 1 IRPL
3 Grammar (Set of 2 Books) English 1 IRPL
4 Hindi (Set of Books) Hindi 1 IRPL
5 Maths (Set of Books) Maths 1 IRPL
6 EVS (Set of Books) Science 1 IRPL
7 Knowledge Quiz GK 1 SCS
8 Art Festival Drawing Book 1 Cosmos
9 Akhar Gian Punjabi Peter Parker Publications

S.No. Books Name Subject Part Publisher
1 English(Set of Books) English 2 IRPL
2 Grammar (Set of 2 Books) English 2 IRPL
3 Conquer Reading English 1 IRPL
4 Hindi (Set of Books) Hindi 2 IRPL
5 Grammar (set of 2 books) Hindi 2 IRPL
6 Maths (Set of Books) Maths 2 IRPL
7 EVS (Set of Books) Science 2 IRPL
8 IT Beans (upgraded version) Computer 2 KIPS
9 Knowledge Quiz GK 2 SCS
10 Art Festival Drawing Book 2 Cosmos
11 Rishma-Pbi. Praveshika Punjabi 1 Swan Publishers

S.No. Books Name Subject Part Publisher
1 English(Set of Books) English 3 IRPL
2 Grammar (set of 2 books) English 3 IRPL
3 Language Quest English 3 IRPL
4 Conquer Reading English 3 IRPL
5 Hindi (Set of Books) Hindi 3 IRPL
6 Grammar (set of 2 books) Hindi 3 IRPL
7 Maths (set of books) Maths 3 IRPL
8 EVS (Set of Books) Science 3 IRPL
9 IT Beans (upgraded version) Computer 3 KIPS
10 Art Festival Drawing Book 3 Cosmos
11 Knowledge Quiz GK 3 SCS
12 Rishma-Pbi. Path-Pustak Punjabi 2 Swan Publishers

Class III (2020-21)
Books Details

Class II (2020-21)
Books Details

Class I (2020-21)
Books Details



S.No. Books Name Subject Part Publisher
1 English(Set of Books) English 4 IRPL
2 Grammar (Set of 2 books) English 4 IRPL
3 Language Quest English 4 IRPL
4 Conquer Reading English 4 Intellisis Resources Pvt. Ltd.
5 Hindi (Set of Books) Hindi 4 IRPL
6 Grammar (set of 2 books) Hindi 4 IRPL
7 Maths (set of books) Maths 4 IRPL
8 EVS (Set of Books) EVS 4 IRPL
9 IT Beans Computer 4 KIPS
10 Knowledge Quiz GK 4 SCS
11 Art festival (A Book of art and Craft) Art 4 Flamingo Books 
12 Rishma-Pbi. Path-Pustak Punjabi 3 Swan Publishers
13 Rishma-Pbi. Vyakaran & Lekh RachnaPunjabi 3 Swan Publishers

S.No. Books Name Subject Part Publisher
1 English(Set of Books) English 5 IRPL
2 Grammar (Set of 2 books) English 5 IRPL
3 Language Quest English 5 IRPL
4 Conquer Reading English 5 Intellisis Resources Pvt. Ltd.
5 Hindi (Set of Books) Hindi 5 IRPL
6 Grammar (set of 2 books) Hindi 5 IRPL
7 Maths (set of books) Maths 5 IRPL
8 EVS (Set of Books) Science 5 IRPL
9 IT Beans Computer 5 KIPS
10 Knowledge Quiz GK 5 SCS
11 Art festival (A Book of art and Craft) Art 5 Flamingo Books 
12 Rishma-Pbi. Path-Pustak Punjabi 4 Swan Publishers
13 Rishma-Pbi. Vyakaran & Lekh RachnaPunjabi 4 Swan Publishers

Class V (2020-21)
Books Details

Class IV (2020-21)
Books Details



S.No. Books Name Subject Part Publisher
1 New Broadway English 6 Oxford University Press
2 Cornerstone English 6 Pearson
3 Vocab Builder (Set of 2 Books) English 6 IRPL
4 Sunhari Dhoop Hindi 6 Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd.
5 Sparsh Hindi Vayakaran Hindi 6 Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd.
6 Maths (Set of Books) Maths 6 IRPL
7 New Science in Everyday Life Science 6 Oxford University Press
8 Landmark S. St. 6 Oxford University Press
9 IT Beans Computer 6 KIPS
10 Knowledge Quiz GK 6 SUS
11 Rishma-Pbi. Path-Pustak Punjabi 5 Swan Publishers
12 Rishma-Pbi. Vyakaran & Lekh RachnaPunjabi 5 Swan Publishers

S.No. Books Name Subject Part Publisher
1 New Broadway English 7 Oxford University Press
2 Cornerstone English 7 Pearson
3 Vocab Builder (Set of 2 Books) English 7 IRPL
4 Sunhari Dhoop Hindi 7 Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd.
5 Sparsh Hindi Vayakaran Hindi 7 Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd.
6 Maths (Set of Books) Maths 7 IRPL
7 New Science in Everyday Life Science 7 Oxford University Press
8 Landmark S. St. 7 Oxford University Press
9 I.T. Beans Computer 7 KIPS
10 Knowledge Quiz GK 7 SUS
11 Rishma-Pbi. Path-Pustak Punjabi 7 Swan Publishers
12 Rishma-Pbi. Vyakaran & Lekh RachnaPunjabi 7 Swan Publishers

S.No. Books Name Subject Part Publisher
1 New Broadway English 8 Oxford University Press
2 Cornerstone English 8 Pearson
3 Vocab Builder (Set of 2 Books) English 8 IRPL
4 Sunhari Dhoop Hindi 8 Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd.
5 Sparsh Hindi Vayakaran Hindi 8 Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd.
6 Maths (Set of Books) Maths 8 IRPL
7 New Science in Everyday Life Science 8 Oxford University Press
8 Landmark S. St. 8 Oxford University Press
9 I.T. Beans Computer 8 KIPS
10 Knowledge Quiz GK 8 SUS
11 Rishma-Pbi. Path-Pustak Punjabi 8 Swan Publishers
12 Rishma-Pbi. Vyakaran & Lekh RachnaPunjabi 8 Swan Publishers

Class VIII -  (2020-21) 
Books Details 

Class VII (2020-21)
Books Details

Class VI (2020-21)
Books Details



S.No. Books Name Subject Part Publisher
1 Text Book Literature Reader (Beehive) English 9 NCERT
2 Supplementary Reader (Moments) English 9 NCERT
3 Words and Expressions-I (Workbook) English 9 NCERT
4 BBC Compacta Practice Book English 9 BBC
5 Sparsh Bhag 1 Hindi 9 NCERT
6 Sanchayan Bhag1 Hindi 9 NCERT
7 Hindi Vyakaran Hindi 9 Fullmarks
8 Mathematics Maths 9 NCERT
9 Science Science 9 NCERT
10 Laboratory Manual (Science)(Upgraded version)Science 9 E-5 Publishers
11 India and the Contemporary World - 1 History 9 NCERT
12 Contemporary India - 1 Geography 9 NCERT
13 Democratic Politics - 1 Pol.Sc. 9 NCERT
14 Economics Economics 9 NCERT
15 Together, Towards a Safer India - Part IIDisaster Mgt 9 NCERT
16 Sahitak Kirna (Bhag 1) Punjabi 9 NCERT
17 Sahitak Rang (Bhag 1) Punjabi 9 NCERT
18 Punjabi Vyakaran Ate Rachnawali Punjabi 9 SP Books
19 Information Technology IT 9 KIPS

S.No. Books Name Subject Part Publisher
1 First Flight-Text for class X English 10 NCERT

2
Footprints Without Feet-
Supplementary Reader for class X

English 10 NCERT

3 Sparsh-Bhag 2 Hindi 10 NCERT
4 Sanchayan-Bhag 2 Hindi 10 NCERT
5 Vyakaran Pravesh Hindi 10 Full Marks Education Pvt Ltd
6 Sahityak Kirna-2 Punjabi 10 NCERT
7 Sahityak Rang-2 Punjabi 10 NCERT
8 Punjabi Vyakaran Ate Rachnawali Punjabi 10 SP Books
9 Science Science 10 NCERT
10 Practical Skills in Science-Lab Manual Science 10 E-5 Publishers
11 Mathematics Mathematics 10 NCERT
12 Maths Lab Manual (Together With) Mathematics 10 E-5 Publishers
13 India and the Contemporary World-II History 10 NCERT
14 Contemporary India-II Geography 10 NCERT
15 Democratic Politics-II Political Science 10 NCERT
16 Understanding Economic DevelopmentEconomics 10 NCERT
17 Together Towards a Safer India-Part IIIDisaster Management 10 CBSE
18 Information Technology (Vocational) IT Vocational 10 Kips

Class X (2020-21)
Books Details

Class IX (2020-21)
Books Details


